Last name

Agrawal
Amos
Anjulan
Bagley
Banerjee
Best

Bharat Kumar

Bin-Suhayl
Binu
Blades
Borissow
Borissow
Boughen

Bovtramovics

Buckland
Buckley
Buckley
Buckley
Buffard
Burnside
Butcher
Carpenter
Carter
Carter
Cole
Comley
Cule
Damodaran
Davies
Dixon
Dong
Dove
Driver
Duncalfe
DuprA©
Eliadis
Faulkner
Fava
Fernandes
Foster
Fulleylove
Ganesan

First name

Aneesh
Michael
Ashwin
Matthew
Supratit
James
Balahari
leysaa
Nathan
Kit
Alastair
Magnus
Andrew
Vladimirs
Louis
Graeme N
Jack
Lucy
Julien
Aidan
Nathaniel
David
Harry M
John P
David M
[an S
Jurica
Patrick
Will
Paolo
Yixuan
Peter S
Nicholas P
Richard
Paul D
Chris
Martin ]
Lorenzo
Miguel
Timothy
Mark J
Aarudhra

Sex Membership
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Gold
None
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
None
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
None
Gold
Supporter
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Supporter
Gold
Bronze
None
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
None
Gold
Gold
None
Gold
Bronze
Gold

Rating
Code

331082G
341301K
346280]

268201B
341059G
264491F
325735G
283325G
331285K
305597]

342356G
341909F
330182F
283075K
317492L
107599]

346988]

287236F
352809B
330653H
317913]

341124C
138233A
240877G
301188E
108682A
292107]

311723G
309027K
352416E
327675C
230016D
273496F
341910B
109972D
266509]

110474D
308713L
344083H
268599B
132003]

353888G

Club

7072

7072
7072

7072

7072
7072

7072
7072

Live

Live

Standard

Rating Rapid Rating

1106K
1445K
1766K
1490K
2301A
1402K
2138A
2334K
1762A
2131A
1345K
2061K
1837A
1825K
2052A
2307A
1541K
1651K
1529K
1409K
1584K
1664A
1572P
1766A
1752A
1827K
1564L
2197A
1620K
1340K
1649K
1934K
1660K
1676K
1894A
1536K
1855A
2384A
1977P
2055A
1672A
2020K

1216K
0890P
1766A
1275P
2185A
1455P
2016A
0000
1317K
1942K
1213K
1773K
0000
1659K
1807A
2339A
1651P
1576K
0000
1250A
1401K
1732K
0000
0000
0000
1752K
0000
0000
1412K
0000
1642K
0000
1683P
1675K
1837K
0000
1774K
2082K
0000
1976K
1995P
0000

1106K
1445K
1766K
1490K
2301A
1402K
2138A
2334K
1762A
2131A
1345K
2061K
1837A
1825K
2052A
2307A
1541K
1651K
1529K
1409K
1584K
1664A
1572P
1766A
1752A
1827K
1505P
2197A
1620K
1340K
1649K
1934K
1660K
1676K
1894A
1536K
1855A
2384A
1977P
2055A
1672A
2020K



Rating Live Live Standard

Last name First name Sex Membership Code Club Rating Rapid Rating
Garrood Anthony M Bronze 331217D 7072 1526L 1562A 16650A
Golding Alex M  Gold 283656H 2375A 2257K 2375A
Golding James M  Gold 283657K 2235K 0000 2235K
Golding William M None 283658A 1810K 1835K 1810K
Han Qixiang M  Gold 328538] 2179A 2084A 2179A
Han Qixuan M  Gold 320977F 1934A 1824A 1934A
Heath Chris W M  Gold 112435D 1813K 1786K 1813K
Hegarty Peter M Bronze 343277E 7072 1854K 1669K 1854K
Hill Alistair M  Gold 220756E 2233A  2094P 2233A
Hordnes Niclas M Gold 301237C 1854A 1722K 1854A
Horlock Peter] M  Gold 122817B 7072 1625A 1576A 1625A
Hornsby Albert M  Gold 347603A 1623K 1580K 1623K
Ireland Liam M  Gold 349994H 7072 1683A 1562K 1683A
Ismail Xa‘;};immed M None 312736K 2256K 2244K 2256K
Jakhria Kushal M  Gold 340047F 2163A 2003K 2163A
Jennis Alistair M  Gold 343762A 1694A 1286K 1694A
Jerome Stellio M Gold 163886F 1623A 1475K 1623A
Jones H Trevor M  Gold 113829H 7072 1753L 1667A 1647A
Jones Steven A M Gold 245951G 2252A  2296A 2252A
Joseph Tomy M None 291641B 1564K 1358K 1564K
Jurjevic Robert M  Gold 253130G 7072 1540K 1564K 1540K
Kalaiyalahan Aishwarya F  Gold 312152F 1585A 1380K 1585A
Kalaiyalahan Akshaya F  Gold 280020C 2242K 2002K 2242K
Kasioumis Orestis M None 350179G 1209K 1306P 1209K
Kendall Arthur M  Gold 340504H 1768K 1799A 1768K
Keshari Krish M Gold 331540L 1656A 1684A 1656A
Keshari Rohit M  Gold 341973D 1576A 1410K 1576A
Konara Nuvee F  None 341978C 1151K 1069K 1151K
Kothari Jai M  Gold 319503L 7072 2118A 2129A 2118A
Kueh Audrey F  Gold 259379] 2147K 2108K 2147K
Kumar Sanjit S M  Gold 312923] 2080A 1901A 2080A
Lalic Peter D M  Gold 246586D 2259A 2185A 2259A
Lalic Susan K F  Gold 105819] 2242K 2081A 2242K
Lanzer Robert A M Gold 184140D 1779K 0000 1779K
pishoy Sengis: pgaray M Gold 322893K 2074A  2095A 2074A
Mackenzie Alistair M Gold 278045] 1560A 1358K 1560A
Manuchehri  Alireza M None 275667F 1902K 0000 1902K
Maton Emily F Platinum 313055B 2049A 1836A 2049A
McDonald Robert M  Gold 342547C 1817A 1790K 1817A
McGillivray ~ Calum M None 311506K 1848K 0000 1848K
McGovern Derek P M Gold 115293C 1747A  1721P 1747A



Last name

Merriman
Merriman
Mikalajunas
Moore
Morrison
Moura
Northcott
Obi
Papneja
Payne
Pleimling
Povah
Pradhan
Purdon
Pusapadi
Pustyntsev
Rapacci
Ravikumar
Redford
Reeve
Ricketts
Rida
Roberts
Roniger
Sarakauskas
Savill
Sefton
Seymour
Shah
Sharma
Shek
Shepley
Silke Balerna
Sinclair
Slegg
Stanners
Steventon
Stimpson
Suljevic
Sussex
Sutton
Swanson

First name

James
John
Kajus
Garfield
Joseph
Michael
Paul
Okwose Marc
Vedant
Stephen
Luc

Nigel E
Ayan
Colin
Vibhush
Oleksii
Pascoe
Pranava
Matthew
Iain
Ethan
Ruqayyah
James
Matthew
Gediminas
Jordy
Adam
Timothy P
Samuel
Josh
Daniel
Julien M
Pietro
Daniel
Gary
Michael ]
Christopher
Philip M
Dren
Sean
Daniel
Thales

Sex Membership

SEEREIREREIEIREEZIREREERZREEZERZRRENTEEREREIEI IR R g

Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Supporter
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
None
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
None
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
None
Gold
None
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
None

Rating
Code

297597L
115448F
315581L
241829A
311815A
292064F
293311B
300759F
340915G
346128C
352811L
117336E
331640D
148508]

320946F
350220L
289978E
343425E
352168A
132558K
341912F
330086K
350544D
355106E
261299K
350105L
342650G
214922K
341682D
307395G
300661L
129556B
350090B
341816K
288738B
145753G
343447D
119742D
261366K
343692F
262208H
305112C

Club

7072

7072

7072

7072

7072

7072
7072
7072

Live

Live

Standard

Rating Rapid Rating

2170A
2318K
2192A
1766K
1915A
1750K
1986K
1927A
1807A
1570A
1487K
2241K
1806A
2026A
1796A
1587A
1753K
2071K
1718K
1743A
1243A
2229A
1597K
1428P
2435K
1672K
2099A
2147A
1428K
2027A
1994A
1836L
1643K
1659P
1583A
1783K
1746A
1913A
1767P
1486L
2051K
1389K

2055K
2274K
2186A
1927P
1811K
1811K
1950K
1925K
1712A
1570P
0000

1950K
1713A
1933K
1705K
1356K
1608K
0000

1593K
1515K
1046K
2083A
1588K
0000

2348K
1737K
2014K
0000

1521A
1721K
1861K
1992K
1566K
1769P
0000

0000

1253P
1853K
1723K
1341K
1959K
1435K

2170A
2318K
2192A
1766K
1915A
1750K
1986K
1927A
1807A
1570A
1487K
2241K
1806A
2026A
1796A
1587A
1753K
2071K
1718K
1743A
1243A
2229A
1597K
1428P
2435K
1672K
2099A
2147A
1428K
2027A
1994A
2018A
1643K
1659P
1583A
1783K
1746A
1913A
1767P
1446K
2051K
1389K



Last name

Tart

Tiruchirapalli

Tomy
Twisk
Verma
Waldock
Wallman
Wallman
Wastney
Welling
Wright
Yoon
Young
Young
Zhang

First name

Peter K

Venkataramanan

Jake
Sebastian
Shlok
Adrian DP
James
Martin ]
Dylan
Zac
Benjamin
Jacob D
Craig A
Daniel ]
Yichen

Sex Membership

MR R

Gold
Gold
None
Gold
Gold
Gold
None
Gold
Gold
Gold
None
Gold
None
Gold
Gold

Rating
Code

129401F
259449D
302309G
347183E
2955898
120944K
267739]

233512]

322548D
322808D
350120G
294993D
145793H
281202C
342093A

Club

7072

7072

7072

Live

Live

Standard

Rating Rapid Rating

1980A
2321A
1575K
1970A
2291A
1680A
1271K
1764K
2067A
2047A
1606K
2330A
2079K
2070A
1507K

2009K
2307K
1465K
1870K
2021K
1677K
1429K
1821A
1827K
1923K
0000

2057K
2035K
1927A
1452A

1980A
2321A
1575K
1970A
2291A
1680A
1271K
1764K
2067A
2047A
1606K
2330A
2079K
2070A
1507K



